

SHREE PUSHKAR CHEMICALS & FERTILISERS LTD.

CIN: L24100MH1993PLC071376 (A Government of India Recoginsed Export House) An ISO 9001:2008 & 14001:2004 Certified Company Office No. 301/302, 3rd Floor, Atlanta Center, Near Udyog Bhavan, Sonawala Road, Goregaon (East), Mumbai - 400063, India. Tel.: + 91 22 4270 2525 • Fax: + 91 22 2685 3205

Date: 2nd October, 2021

To, National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai -400051.

BSE Limited Phiroze Jeejabhoy Towers Dalal Street Mumbai-400001

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Disclosure under SEBI (Prohibition Of Insider Trading) Regulation, 2015. Ref.: Shree Pushkar Chemicals & Fertilisers Limited (Symbol Code: SHREEPUSHK Script Code: 539334)

With reference to above captioned subject matter we are in receipt of necessary disclosures pursuant to Regulation 7(2) read with Regulation 6(2) of the SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015; received from Mr. Raghav Makharia Promoter of the Company, has received 38955 equity shares through inter-se transfer (off market transaction) from Mrs Ranjana Makharia, a Promoter of the Company without any consideration by way of gift

Mrs Ranjana Makharia a person forming part of the promoter/promoters group of SPCFL and holding 38955 equity shares aggregating to 00.12% of the paid up capital of SPCFL intends to transfer 38955 equity shares aggregating to 00.12% of the paid up capital of SPCFL by the way of gift to Mr. Raghav Makharia another person forming part of Promoter / Promoter Group of SPCFL and son of Mrs. Ranjana Makharia in terms of Gift Deed dated 1st April, 2021.

As per the said Gift Deed, out of 414647 shares held by Mrs Ranjana Makharia, 207324 equity shares are gifted to Ms. Radhika Makharia another person forming part of Promoter / Promoter Group of the Company and daughter of Mrs Ranjana Makharia and 207323 equity shares are gifted to Mr. Raghav Makharia another person forming part of Promoter / Promoter Group of the Company and son of Mrs Ranjana Makharia. Out of 207323 equity shares gifted to Mr. Raghav Makharia, 168368 equity shares were transferred off market on 06.07.2021. The necessary disclosure was made to Stock Exchanges in the letter dated 8th July, 2021. The transfer of balance 38955 equity shares being under lock in, were routed through corporate action through depositories, which got executed on 30th September, 2021.



Stable, Sustainable & Smart Chemistry Company......

Dyes Intermediates
Acids & Power
Animal Health & Nutrition

Fertilisers

Works at - B-97,B -102/103, D-10, D-18, D-25 MIDC Lote Parshuram, Taluka Khed, Dist. Ratnagiri, Maharashtra, India. email: info@shreepushkar.com ● www.shreepushkar.com 100% Wholly Owned Subsidiaries:-1. Kisan Phosphates Private Limited 2. Madhya Bharat Phosphate Private Limited





SHREE PUSHKAR CHEMICALS & FERTILISERS LTD.

CIN: L24100MH1993PLC071376 (A Government of India Recoginsed Export House) An ISO 9001:2008 & 14001:2004 Certified Company Office No. 301/302, 3rd Floor, Atlanta Center, Near Udyog Bhavan, Sonawala Road, Goregaon (East), Mumbai - 400063, India. Tel.: + 91 22 4270 2525 • Fax: + 91 22 2685 3205

The necessary disclosures mentioned as above pursuant to Regulation 7(2) read with Regulation 6(2) of the SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015are attached herewith for your reference.

Kindly take this information on your record and obliged.

Yours Sincerely,

For Shree Pushkar Chemicals & Fertilisers Limited

Nitesh Pangle Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

.....Stable, Sustainable & Smart Chemistry Company.....

Speciality Textile Dyes
Dyes Intermediates
Acids & Power
Animal Health & Nutrition

Fertilisers

Works at - B-97,B -102/103, D-10, D-18, D-25 MIDC Lote Parshuram, Taluka Khed, Dist. Ratnagiri, Maharashtra, India. email: info@shreepushkar.com • www.shreepushkar.com 100% Wholly Owned Subsidiaries:-1. Kisan Phosphates Private Limited 2. Madhya Bharat Phosphate Private Limited



ISIN of the comp Details of chang	ISIN of the company: INE712K01011 Details of change in holding of Secu	011 acuritiae of	Dromotor Emr		30404	> 12+>>l		ISIN of the company: INE712K01011 Details of change in holding of Securities of Bromoter Employee or Director of a listed company and attact and a security of the second statement					
	Category of Person (Promoters/	Securities held prior acquisition/disposal	Securities held prior to acquisition/disposal	Securitie	s acquired	Securities acquired/Disposed	information of the	Securities held post acquisition/disposal	post posal	Date of allotment advice/ acquisition shares/ sale of sha	Date of allotment advice/ acquisition of shares/ sale of shares	Date of intimatio n to	Mode of acquisition / disposal (on
contact nos	KMP / Directors/ immediate									specify		company	market/public/rights
	relative												preferential offer / off
	to/others												market/ Inter co
	etc.)												transfer, ESOPs
		Tunn of	20	T	2		1	,					etc.)
		security	and %	security	NO.	Value	+	Type of	NU. driu %	From	10		
		(For eg.	of	(For eg.			ion	eg-Shares,	shareholdi				
		- Shares,	shareholdi	Ι			Туре	Warrants,	gu				
		Warrants	ng	Shares,			(Buy/	Convertible					
		-		Warran			Sale/	Debentures					
		Converti		ts,			Pledge	etc.)					
		ble		Convert			/						
		Debentu		ible			Revoke						
		re s etc.)		Debent			/						
				ure s			Invoke)						
Þ	2	ω	4	5	6	7	80	9	10	11	12	13	14
RAGHAV MAKHARIA,	Son of	Equity	214193 &	Equity	38955	389550	Buv	Equity Shares	253148	30 th	h	1 st	Off Market
PAN- CNYPM7468M Add:	Managing Director/	Shares	0.69%	Shares			(Inter se Transfer	- quick contactor	And 0.82%	Septemb	emb	Dctober,	transaction / Inter-
902/903 Lakschandi	Promoter						among			EI, 2021	el, ZUZI	1707	se transfer of shares
Heights, Goregaon East							Promote						between promoters.
Mumbai 400063 MH IN,							rs)						(Please refer note
Phone: 9920516463													(wored

PPm AKAN P 12

FORM C

Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2)]

Ranjana Makharia in terms of Gift Deed dated 1st April, 2021. 38955 equity shares aggregating to 00.12% of the paid up capital of SPCFL by the way of gift to Mr. Raghav Makharia another person forming part of Promoter / Promoter Group of SPCFL and son of Mrs. Notes: Mrs Ranjana Makharia a person forming part of the promoter/promoters group of SPCFL and holding 38955 equity shares aggregating to 00.12% of the paid up capital of SPCFL intends to transfer

lock in, were routed through corporate action through depositories, which got executed on 30th September, 2021. Ranjana Makharia. Out of 207323 equity shares gifted to Mr. Raghav Makharia, 168368 equity shares were transferred off market on 06.07.2021. The transfer of balance 38955 equity shares being under Company and daughter of Mrs Ranjana Makharia and 207323 equity shares are gifted Mr. Raghav Makharia another person forming part of Promoter / Promoter Group of the Company and son of Mrs As per the said Gift Deed, out of 414647 shares held by Mrs Ranjana Makharia, 207324 equity shares are gifted to Ms. Radhika Makharia another person forming part of Promoter / Promoter Group of the

Note: "Securities" shall have the meaning as defined under regulation 2(1)(i) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

_
0
đ
≞.
S
0
Ŧ
2
ā
3.
90
3
a
e
ż.
a
ž.
e
S
¥,
#
le
2
9
井
a
E
F
Y
P
5
romo
ō
te
-
m
з
p
9
e
e
9
yee or Director of a listed
Ť
e
8
9
0
9
=
st
e
-
ö
m
mpany ar
ñ
<
P
ď.
0
÷
er
S
other such
Ъ
pe
1
0
Su
0
S
3
er
đ.
Q.
le
D
3
R
e
2 C
a
E.
ň
6
N

cify type of contract, Futur	es or Options etc)				Exchange on which the
	Buy		Sell		trade was executed
Contract	Notional Value	Number of units	Notional Value	Number of units	
specifications		(contracts * lot size)		(contracts * lot size)	
16	17	18	19	20	21
				t	Ĩ
	cify type of contract, Futur Contract specifications 16	Itract, Futures		Number of units (contracts * lot size) 18	Vumber of unitsSell(contracts * lot size)Notional Value1819

Signature:

Signature. Raghav Makharia Designation: Promoter/Promoter Group

Date: 2nd October,2021 Place: Mumbai

PAN- AABPM1097J Add: C Wing -903/904, Lakshchandi Heights, Gokuldham Goregaon East, Mumbai 400063 IN Phone: 9821681850																			contact nos.	Employee / Director with	audiess of Promoter/		Name PAN NO CINIDINI &	Details of change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed company and other such mersons as mentioned in Boundation (1)	ISIN OF THE COMPANY: INE/12K01011	icht of the company, since rushkar Chemicals & Fertilisers Limited
Promoter	2										etc.)	to/others	to lother	e relative	Immediat	Directors/	KMP /	/s	(Promoter	Person	10	Caregoly	Catomory	in holding c	INY: INE/12K	pany. since
Shares	3	etc.)	Debent	ible	Convert	ts,	Warran	Shares,	1	(For eg.	security	Type of	1								acquisitic	Securitie	Constin	f Securities	01011	PUSTIKAI CI
38955 And 0.12%	4							ng	shareholdi	of	and %	No.									acquisition/disposal	securities neld prior to		of Promoter,		iemicais & ren
Equity Shares	S	etc.)	Debent	ible	Convert	ts,	Warran	Shares,	I	(For eg.	security	Type of										securitie		Employee		cilisers Limi
38955 5	6											No.										securities acquired/Disposed		or Director		ted
Rs. 389550/- Nalue Value	7											Value										Disposed		of a listed com		
Sell (Inter se transf er)	00	Invoke)	e/	Revok	/	Pledge	Sale/	(Buy/	Туре	ion	ct	Transa											ipuny und	inany and c		
Equity Shares	9	ures etc.)	Debent	ible	Convert	ts,	Warran	Shares,	eg-	(For	security	Type of									acquisitio	Securitie	Sener Such	wher such i		
0 and 0.00%	10)	ng	shareholdi	of	No. and %								-	acquisition/disposal	Securities held post	JEISUIIS de IIIEI	horeone se mor		
30.09,2021 (Transfer of Shares)	11											From							sindice specify	charac charif	acquisition o	Date of allotment advice/	moned in Kegu	ntinned in Decu		
30.09.2021 (Transfer of Shares)	12											To							У		acquisition of shares/ sale of	ment advice/	ation b(2).	1012 0012		
01.10.2021	13																	company	6			Date of				
Off Market transaction / Inter- se transfer of shares between promoters. (Please refer note below)	14												etc.)	transfer, ESOPs	market/ Inter-se	offer / off	rights/ preferential	market/public/	uisposai (on	disposed (acquisition /	Mode of				

Rinigina Malahang

FORM C

Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015

[Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2)]

Ranjana Makharia in terms of Gift Deed dated 1st April, 2021. 38955 equity shares aggregating to 00.12% of the paid up capital of SPCFL by the way of gift to Mr. Raghav Makharia another person forming part of Promoter / Promoter Group of SPCFL and son of Mrs. Notes: Notes: Mrs Ranjana Makharia a person forming part of the promoter/promoters group of SPCFL and holding 38955 equity shares aggregating to 00.12% of the paid up capital of SPCFL intends to transfer

in, were routed through corporate action through depositories, which got executed on 30th September, 2021. Ranjana Makharia. Out of 207323 equity shares gifted to Mr. Raghav Makharia, 168368 equity shares were transferred off market on 06.07.2021. The transfer of balance 38955 equity shares being under lock Company and daughter of Mrs Ranjana Makharia and 207323 equity shares are gifted to Mr. Raghav Makharia another person forming part of Promoter / Promoter Group of the Company and son of Mrs As per the said Gift Deed, out of 414647 shares held by Mrs Ranjana Makharia, 207324 equity shares are gifted to Ms. Radhika Makharia another person forming part of Promoter / Promoter Group of the

Note: "Securities" shall have the meaning as defined under regulation 2(1)(i) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

Details of trading in derivatives of the company by Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed company and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

Trading in derivatives (S	Trading in derivatives (Specify type of contract, Futures or Options etc)	res or Options etc)				Exchange on which the
		Buy		Sell		trade was executed
Type of contract	Contract	Notional Value	Number of units	Notional Value	Number of units	
	specifications		(contracts * lot size)		(contracts * lot size)	
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
1	'		1		1	1

Ranjana Makharia Signature: Ranjame malanely

kanjana waknaria Designation: Promoter/Promoter Group

Date: 2nd October, 2021 Place: Mumbai